

1st on A/C Bill
Abstract 11 of West.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction with mrial of					
works from Rempatti to Sandipur bying					
Buddhayanm Alin Chum, M Singhwara					
block.					
Name of Agency :- Sri Ansh Kumar Tiwari.					
Vill + Po. Rempura, Singhm Darbhanga.					
Agreement No: 01 S.B.D/2022-23					
MM 457-7en.					
Rate of Agreement :- 12.88% below.					
Date of start :- 06.04.2022					
Date of com :- 05.04.2023					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Construction of ref pillars and working bench M.M.E. — to all jbs.				
	Qty 02 nos side M.M.E.				
	Q. 3959.09				7918.00 ²
②	Construction of ref. pillars & angles — to all jbs				
	Qty 08 nos side M.M.E.				
	Q. 1822.24				10933.00
③	Clearing & Grubbing of Road Land — to all jbs				
	Qty 0.525 Hect. wide				
	M.M.E. —				
	Rs. 53839.84				28287.00
④	Fencing & fixing of surveying sign board to — to all jbs.				
	Qty 02 nos side				
	M.M.E. —				
	Rs. 9539.43				19079.00
					66217.00

66217.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(C) Construction of embankment with int. def. from berm for 100m lead to S. S. side					
BY 413.92 M ³ side					
PMB/P-4 @					
Rs. 170.42 ———					78819.00
(E) Construction of embankment with int. def. from berm pit for 100m lead to S. S. side					
BY 96.82 M ³ side					
PMB/P-4 @					
Rs. 154.40 ———					149123.00
(4) Exmpts for road work in S. S. side by bulldozer excavator for S. S. side					
BY 174.88 M ³ side					
PMB/P-6 @					
Rs. 75.61/m ³ ———					14735.00
(E) Construction of granular sub-base by grading well graded material for S. S. side					
					308894.00

Continuation

308894.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty 566.15 m ³ side				
MB/P-8 @				
Rs. 2766.47				1012943.00
⑨ Sprinkling, laying, & spreading of compacting of concrete at S.S. all jobs.				
Qty 431.90 m ³ side				
MB/P-9 @				
Rs. 3458.50				1493726.00
⑩ Construction of Cement concrete paved with 150 mm grade at S.S. all jobs.				
Qty 773.04 m ³ side				
MB/P-10 @				
Rs. 6874.37				5314163.00
Total =				8129726.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total	=		8129	726.00	
Add SF @ 12%	=		975	567.00	
Add LC @ 1%	=		81	297.00	
Add SF @ 10%	=		102	734.00	
Total	=		92,189	324.00	
Less 12.88% bc	= (-)		11,136	465.00	
Net T.F.H	=		80,92	859.00	
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/12/2022 TE <i>[Signature]</i> 28/01/2023 AE 04/02/23					

Material Consumption Lifestyle

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Metal	—			→	831.00 m ³
Spine Screening	—			→	104.0 m ³
Coarse Sand	—			→	480.0 m ³
Spine aggregate	—			→	696.0 m ³
Gravel	—			→	1380.0 m ³
A 16/12/22 SV					